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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Jacobson1294
USA Gymworld-UT

14.400 11.550 13.60013.650 13.85014.450 81.500
1 5 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

James Stephenson1169
USA Gymworld-UT

14.300 11.350 12.75012.400 13.05013.500 77.350
2 7 7 7 3 3 2 

2 

Preston Krah164
Atlanta

13.300 12.200 13.65012.050 11.45013.650 76.300
4T 1 9T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Jeremiah McReynolds1245
Victory-CA

12.600 11.850 12.65013.050 12.55012.700 75.400
9T 3 3 8 9 4 4 

4 

Jack Hasenkopf163
Atlanta

13.400 11.600 12.60012.550 11.70012.950 74.800
3 4 5 9 5 7 5 

5 

Esteban Montiel1170
USA Gymworld-UT

12.700 9.700 13.50013.150 10.85013.250 73.150
8 13T 2 4 4 15 6 

6 

Daniel Lee382
Desert

13.300 12.000 12.20012.050 11.40011.650 72.600
4T 2 9T 12 16T 11 7 

7 

Justin Murphy692
MEGA

12.000 10.750 13.00012.600 11.35012.200 71.900
15 10 4 6 13T 12 8 

8 

Jared Radin1243
Victory-CA

12.600 10.800 13.05011.700 10.75012.800 71.700
9T 9 11T 5 6T 16 9 

9 

Grant Cullen993
Somersaults

11.500 10.150 13.70011.250 11.60012.800 71.000
17T 11 14T 1 6T 8T 10 

10 

Tom Laakman891
Ridgewood

13.220 11.100 12.5509.600 12.20012.250 70.920
6 8 20 10 11T 5 11 

11 

Nicholas Ury389
Diamond Elite

12.100 11.450 11.20011.150 11.75012.200 69.850
13T 6 16 16 13T 6 12 

12 

Parker Iverson1244
Victory-CA

13.000 8.500 11.50011.700 11.15012.800 68.650
7 19 11T 14 6T 13T 13 

13 

Daniel Boeringer1276
Stick It

12.100 8.750 12.40011.000 10.10012.250 66.600
13T 18 17 11 11T 18 14 

14 

Shaun Sheets165
Atlanta

12.400 9.200 11.2509.950 11.15011.650 65.600
11 16 19 15 16T 13T 15 

15 

Alec Terenzio995
Somersaults

11.500 9.150 11.90011.350 10.30010.950 65.150
17T 17 13 13 19 17 16 

16 

William Hayden227
Cal Star

12.300 9.400 10.05011.250 9.60010.600 63.200
12 15 14T 18 20 19 17 

17 

Benjamin Bloom226
Cal Star

11.900 8.000 10.45010.350 8.70011.800 61.200
16 20 18 17 15 20 18 

18 

Ryan Chang388
Diamond Elite

10.500 9.700 0.00012.450 11.60011.300 55.550
19 13T 6 19T 18 8T 19 

19 

William Longwe994
Somersaults

0.000 9.750 0.00012.150 13.45012.550 47.900
20 12 8 19T 10 2 20 

20 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peircen Davis384
Desert

13.900 12.700 13.65012.600 13.10012.950 78.900
2 1 3 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Tanner Nudd1173
USA Gymworld-UT

13.100 11.500 13.60011.850 12.60013.300 75.950
6 2 6 5 1 4 2 

2 

Eric Holley1172
USA Gymworld-UT

13.600 9.450 14.75012.100 12.70012.650 75.250
3T 6 5 1 4 2T 3 

3 

Derick Thompson162
Atlanta

14.100 10.700 13.95012.750 12.05011.300 74.850
1 3 2 2 8 6 4 

4 

Nicholas Kano390
Diamond Elite

12.900 8.900 13.85013.300 12.70012.350 74.000
7 9 1 3 6 2T 5 

5 

Joshua Dieker1277
Stick It

13.600 9.100 13.25012.400 11.65011.600 71.600
3T 7T 4 6 7 7 6 

6 

Johnny Fuchs892
Ridgewood

12.800 10.600 12.50010.550 12.15012.600 71.200
8 4 8 7 5 5 7 

7 

Patrick Kwong893
Ridgewood

13.600 9.100 10.70010.200 11.55012.950 68.100
3T 7T 9 9 2T 8 8 

8 

Braydon White193
Billings

10.800 10.000 11.60010.900 9.2009.350 61.850
9 5 7 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Gymworld-UT * 238.700 42.300 34.400 39.200 41.950 41.250 39.600
11 2 1 1 1

2 Atlanta * 226.300 40.800 34.500 37.350 40.200 38.250 35.200
22 1 2 3 5

3 Victory-CA * 215.750 38.200 31.150 36.450 37.200 38.300 34.450
34 3 4 2 6

4 Ridgewood * 210.220 39.620 30.800 30.350 35.750 37.800 35.900
43 4 6 4 3

5 Diamond Elite * 199.400 35.500 30.050 36.900 25.050 35.850 36.050
85 5 3 6 2

6 Somersaults * 184.050 23.000 29.050 34.750 25.600 36.300 35.350
79 6 5 5 4
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